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1 Lillehammer (NOR), Normal Hill Individual FRI 5 DEC 2014

2 Sapporo (JPN), Normal Hill Individual SAT 10 JAN 2015

3 Sapporo (JPN), Normal Hill Individual SUN 11 JAN 2015

4 Zao (JPN), Normal Hill Individual SAT 17 JAN 2015

5 Zao (JPN), Normal Hill Individual SUN 18 JAN 2015

6 Oberstdorf (GER), Normal Hill Individual SAT 24 JAN 2015

7 Oberstdorf (GER), Normal Hill Individual SUN 25 JAN 2015

8 Hinzenbach (AUT), Normal Hill Individual SAT 31 JAN 2015

9 Hinzenbach (AUT), Normal Hill Individual SUN 1 FEB 2015

10 Rasnov (ROU), Normal Hill Individual SAT 7 FEB 2015

11 Rasnov (ROU), Normal Hill Individual SUN 8 FEB 2015

12 Ljubno (SLO), Normal Hill Individual SAT 14 FEB 2015

13 Ljubno (ROU), Normal Hill Individual SUN 15 FEB 2015

14 Oslo (NOR), Large Hill Individual FRI 13 MAR 2015
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IRASCHKO-STOLZ Daniela 
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VOGT Carina 
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Womens Ski Jumping USA
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JEROME Jessica 
Womens Ski Jumping USA
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NOR 101

13

18.

11

20.

24

11.

6

25.

36

7.
14.

ENGLUND Nita 
Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club
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TIKHONOVA Sofya 
Saint-Petersburg KOR1 Dinamo 

RUS 82
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HOELZL Chiara 
SV Schwarzach-Salzburg

AUT 81
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Douanes - Contamines Montjoie

FRA 79

20

13.

10

21.

4

27.

20

13.

16

15.
18.

LOGAR Eva 
SD Zabrdje
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ERNST  Gianina 
SC 1906 Oberstdorf
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LUNDBY Maren 
Kolbukameratene
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IWABUCHI Kaori 
Matsumoto University
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SETO Yuka 
Asahikawa Ryukoku High School

JPN 48
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GRAESSLER Ulrike 
VSC Klingenthal
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HENRICH Taylor 
Altius Nordic ski club
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KYKKAENEN Julia 
Lahti Ski Club
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BOGATAJ Ursa 
SSK Ilirija
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SEYFARTH Juliane 
WSC 07 Ruhla
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POZUN Katja 
SK Zagorje
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INSAM Evelyn 
GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE
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CLAIR Julia 
Xonrupt
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LEMARE Lea 
Courchevel

FRA 18

5

26.

12

19.

0

39.

0

48.
nqc32.

KUSTOVA Alexandra 
SK MO SHVSM ODYSHS CSP 

RUS 17
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SAGEN Anette 
Helfjell UL Skigruppe

NOR 14
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RUNGGALDIER Elena 
GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE
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HESSLER Pauline 
WSV 08 Lauscha

GER 11
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KOBAYASHI Yuka 
Waseda University

JPN 9

7

24.
37.

HAEFELE Anna 
SC Willingen

GER 7
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YAMADA Yurina 
Hakuba High School

JPN 5
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SHIGENO Misaki 
CHINTAI Ski Club Supported by RISE 

JPN 4

0

39.

3

28.

0

31.

0

43.
nqc40.

GLADYSHEVA Anastasiya 
SDYUSHOR START TSSP  DINAMO

RUS 3
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WUERTH Svenja 
SV Baiersbronn
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DOLEZELOVA Michaela 
TJ Frenstat
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GERAGHTY-MOATS Tara 
Lebanon Outing Club

USA 2
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WATASE Ayumi 
Sports Club Sapporo Skid

JPN 1

NOTE

nqc: Athlete not qualified for competition round.

ijc: No valid jump in competition round.

0 Points: Result not in the TOP 30.
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